Kottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port, Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

Date: 01/10/2024 Receipti: 145
Rental Company Info Lessee Info
Company: Kottarathil travels Name: Semolina Kitchens Pvt Ltd
Representative: Milton sebastian Address: Trivandrom
Location: Opposit Domestic Airport City/State/ZIP: Kerala

+ City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala Phone: 9884400023

Phone; 9847024618

Vehicle Information

Make: TATA ACE
Registration : KL-16Y 2494

Rental Details Amount

01/09/2024 TO 30/09/2024 - ONE MONTH 70000.00

TOTAL 70000.00

Coustomersighn




DRIVER NAME : Saju P

VEHICLE NO : KL16Y 2494

STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 0 1.8
01-09-2024 STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 1.8 3.7
STORE MAINKITCHEN 3.7 4.5
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 4.5 6.1 .
INTL DOM 6.1 12.1 6
02-09-2024 DOM INTL 12.1 18.9 6.8
STORE MAINKITCHEN 18.9 19.4 0.5
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 154 21.3 1.9
STORE MAINKITCHEN 21.3 22.1 0.8
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 221 23.9 1.8
03-09-2024 INTL DOM,INTL 23.9 36.7 12.8
INTL KAZHAKOOTALINTL 36.7 56.8 20.1
STORE WASTEDUMB 56.8 58.6 1.8
STORE MAINKITCHEN 58.6 60.2 1.6
09-04-2024 STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 50.2 62.5 2.3
STORE WASTEDUMB 62.5 64.3 1.8
STORE MAINKITCHEN 64.3 65.1 0.8
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 65.1 67 1.9
09-05-2024 INTL DOM 67 73.8 6.8
DOM INTL 73.8 81.1 7.3
STORE WASTEDUMB 811 82.9 1.8
STORE MAINKITCHEN (2) 82.9 85 2.1
09-06-2024 STORE WA$TEDUMB 85 86.6 1.6
INTL SCRAP,INTL 86.6 95.6 S
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 95.6 96.2 0.6
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 96.2 99,2 3
09-08-2024 INTL DOM,INTL, CITY , KAZHAKOOTAM 99.2 155.9 56.7
STORE WASTEDUMB 155.9 157.5 1.6
STORE MAINKITCHEN , CITY, STORE 157.5 179.6 221
STORE WASTEDUMB 179.6 181.5 1.9
09-09-2024 INTL DOM 181.5 187.6 .6.1
DOM INTL,DOM 187.6 2003 12.7
DOM INTL 200.3 208.5 8.2
STORE DEP,WASTEDUMB 208.5 2111 2,6
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN 2111 212 0.9
09-10-2024 STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 212 214.2 2.2
INTL DOM,INTL 214.2 228.8 14.6
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 228.8 231.1 2.3
STORE MAINKITCHEN 231.1 233.2 2.1
STORE DEP,WASTEDUMB 233.2 235 1.8




09-11-2024 INTL DOM,RR KOVALAM 235 255 20
KOVALAM DOM 255 269.1 | 14.1
DOM INTL 2691 | 276.5 7.4
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 2765 | 2789 2.4
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 2789 | 282.3 3.4
09.12.2024 INTL DOM, VALIATHURA 2823 | 290.9 8.6
VALIATHURA DOM, INTL 2909 | 299.8 8.9
STORE WASTEDUMB 299.8 302 2.2
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN 302 309.8 7.8
13.09.2024 DOM VALIATHURA,DOM 309.8 317 7.2
DOM GOWDON, INTL 317 3238 6.8
STORE DEP,WASTEDUMB 323.8 326 2.2
INTL DOM 326 332.7 6.7
DOM INTL 3327 | 339.5 6.8
14-09-2024 INTL DOM 339.5 348 8.5
DOM INTL 348 358 10
STORE WASTEDUMB 358 360.3 2.3
15-09-2024 STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 3603 | 362.1 1.8
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 362.1 | 365.1 3
16.09-2024 INTL DOM 365.1 | 3718 6.7
DOM INTL 371.8 | 379.6 7.8
STORE WASTEDUMB 379.6 | 381.4 1.8
STORE MAINKITCHEN 3814 | 3822 0.8
STORE DEP,WASTEDUMB 3822 | 384.1 1.9
17-09-2024 INTL DOM,INTL 3841 | 397.8 | 137
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 397.8 | 399.6 1.8
STORE LULLU,STORE 399.6 412 12.4
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 412 413 1
18.09.2024 STORE WASTEDUMB 413 414.9 19
STORE WASTEDUMB 4149 | 4176 2.7
INTL DOM, INTL 4176 | 4303 | 127
STORE DEP 4303 | 4317 1.4
19-09-2024 INTL DOM, INTL 4317 | 4456 | 139
' STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 4456 | 4479 23
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 4479 | 4486 0.7
20-09-2024 STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 448.6 | 450.4 18
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 450.4 453 2.6
STORE WASTEDUMB 453 454.2 1.2
21-09-2024 STORE WASTEDUMB 4542 | 4893 | 35.1
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 489.3 | 4911 1.8
22-09-2024 STORE SCRAP,INTL 491.1 | 500.2 9.1
STORE WASTEDUMB 500.2 | 502.1 1.9
STORE MAINKITCHEN 502.1 | 503.1 1
93.09.2024 STORE WASTEDUMB 503.1 | 504.7 16
INTL DOM, INTL 5047 | 5176 | 129
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 517.6 520 2.4
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 520 521.3 13




STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 521.3 523.6 2.3
24-09-2024 INTL DOM 523.6 531.6 8
DOM INTL 531.6 538.9 7.3
STORE WASTEDUMB 538.9 540.6 1.7
25-09-2024 STORE MAINKITCHEN(3) 540.6 543.4 2.8
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 543.4 571.6 28.2
26-09-2024 STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 571.6 573.4 1.8
STORE WASTEDUMB 573.4 575.3 1.9
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 575.3 576.1 0.8
27-09-2024 STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 576.1 578.2 2.1
INTL DOM 578.2 584.3 6.1
DOM INTL 584.3 592.3 8
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 592.3 593.8 1.5
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 593.8 595.5 1.7
INTL DOM, GOWDOWN 595.5 601.8 6.3
28-09-2024 DOM INTL 601.8 608.8 7
INTL DOM, GOWDOWN 608.8 613.2 4.4
DOM INTL 613.2 621.9 8.7
STORE WASTEDUMB 621.9 623.6 1.7
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 623.6 624.9 1.3
INTL DOM 624.9 630.8 5.9
29.09-2024 DOM INTL 630.8 637.6 6.8
INTL DOM 637.6 644.1 6.5
DOM INTL 644.1 651.4 7.3
STORE WASTEDUMB 651.4 653.9 2.5
STORE MAINKITCHEN 653.9 £53.2 1.3
30-09-2024 STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 655.2 657 1.8
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 657 658.9 1.9




